

1st RIA Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Tatara to				
	Pachneura AMISY				
	Path to Tatara				
	Yadav to				
Name of Agency:-	Bijay Bahadur				
	Singh -				
	vill - Babhnali				
	Po-Langanpura, P.S.				
	Mairwa - Siwan				
Aggt - No -	38 - SBD, MMGSY				
	(SC) of 2010-21				
Date of commencement	27-6-10				
Date of completion	26-12-10				
Date of Measurement					
	Measurement				
(1/1)	providing & fixing				
	of working B.M				
	Pillars - do - do -				

Continuation

7
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/20)	Providing and fixing of typical masonry informatory sign board - do - do - as per tech Sp.				05 NO
				21/11-2020	
				16-11-2020	
<u>ABSTRACT of cost</u>					
(1/1)	Providing & fixing of B.M pillars - do - do - as per tech Sp.				
	0.158 km @ 3912.34 Rs				618.00
	vide TM BP - 02				
(2/2)	providing and fixing of Reference				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		pillars	- do - do -		
		as per tech. Sp.			
		0.158 km	@ 1817.31 Rs	- 287 = 10	
		vide TMBP - 02			
(3/3)		clearing and grubbing road			
		land - do - do -			
		as per tech. Sp.			
		0.047 Ha	@ 49496.7	- 2326 = 10	
		vide TMBP - 02			

(4/5)		const. of Embankment with material - do - do			
		as per tech. Sp.			
		35.26 m ²	@ 17511 Rs	6174 = 10	
		vide TMBP - 03			

(5/4)		Excavation for Road way in soil			
		- do - do - as per tech. Sp.			
		11.85 m ²	@ 74.1 Rs	878.00	
		vide TMBP - 03			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/7)	const. of granular				
	sub-base - do -				
	do - as per tech.				
	sp.				
	14.1 m ³ @ 3406.5 Rs				48031.00
	vide TMBP-03				
(7/8)	providing laying				
	spreading and				
	compacting stone				
	aggr - WBM-3				
	44.77 m ³ @ 4139.01 Rs				185303.00
	vide TMBP-04				
(8/9)	const. of un-rein-				
	forced cement				
	conc. pavement-				
	- do - do - as per				
	tech. sp.				
	95.54 m ³ @ 7692.67 Rs				735530.00
	vide TMBP-05				
(9/11)	Reinforced cement				
	conc - M15 grade				
	KHL stone				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	01 No @	2419.53			2419.53
	vide	TMBP-05			
(10/12)	200m stone				
	01 No @	642.02			642.02
	vide	TMBP-05			
(11/13)	Reinforced cement				
	conc. M15 grade				
	boundary pillar				
	20 No @	503.85			10077.00
	vide	TMBP-05			

(12/14)	Providing and fix- of Retro-reflective cautionary sign board do do as per spec				
	600 mm circular				
	02 Nos @	5013.11			10026.22
	vide	TMBP-06			

(13/15)	900 mm equilateral triangle				
	02 Nos @	5510.95			11021.90
	vide	TMBP-06			

Continuation

.11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/16)	600 mm	x	450 mm		
	rectangular				
	or NDS @	4832.00			= 9765.00
	vide TMBP - 06				
(15/17)	providing & laying				
	of hot applied				
	thermo plastic				
	compound				
	31.5 m ² @	820.23			= 25938.00
	vide TMBP - 06				
(16/20)	providing and				
	fixing of typical				
	messy informa-				
	-tory sign board				
	-d & - do as per				
	tech sp.				
	05 No. @	11027.68			= 55138.40
	vide TMBP - 06				
					1104173.00
	Add 12% GST	(+)			132506.40
	Add 01% labour	(+)			11041.00
	less 10% Agt	(-)			124771.40
					1122943.00

Continuation

2/11/20
16-11-2020
S.E